
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2024-
00082

07/15/2
024

ANGEL, JODY 
FORREST  Defendant

CARRIERE, NICKI J vs. ANGEL, 
JODY FORREST

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2024-
00660

07/15/2
024

ATKINS, JOSEPH 
MATTHEW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ATKINS, JOSEPH MATTHEW

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
FP-2024-
00047

07/15/2
024

BOND, JOHNATHAN 
LEE  Defendant

OSBORNE, ELANA LEE vs. BOND, 
JOHNATHAN LEE

PATERNITY

Kay
SC-2024-
00536

07/15/2
024

BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER 
NATHANIEL  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER 
NATHANIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PO-2024-
00083

07/15/2
024

BUSH, SHANNON 
CARRIE  Plaintiff

BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. 
HUNTON, JERRY DALE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CS-2024-
00400

07/15/2
024

CAPITAL ONE, N.A.  Plaintiff
CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. HACKER, 
CLIFF

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
PO-2024-
00082

07/15/2
024

CARRIERE, NICKI J  Plaintiff
CARRIERE, NICKI J vs. ANGEL, 
JODY FORREST

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
FD-2024-
00105

07/15/2
024

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 
STEVE  Plaintiff

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER STEVE 
vs. COOPER, SAMANTHA GAYLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00105

07/15/2
024

COOPER, SAMANTHA 
GAYLE  Defendant

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER STEVE 
vs. COOPER, SAMANTHA GAYLE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
TR-2024-
00668

07/15/2
024

COUTRE, JEREMY 
ANDREW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COUTRE, JEREMY ANDREW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CM-2024-
00287

07/15/2
024

DELODGE, REBECCA EILEEN 
ROSE QUINN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELODGE, REBECCA EILEEN 
ROSE QUINN

UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00400

07/15/2
024

HACKER, CLIFF  Defendant
CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. HACKER, 
CLIFF

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00538

07/15/2
024

HAYS, BRENT  Defendant
PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. HAYS, BRENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
PO-2024-
00083

07/15/2
024

HUNTON, JERRY 
DALE  Defendant

BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. 
HUNTON, JERRY DALE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00084

07/15/2
024

JAMES, BRITTNEY 
DENISE  Plaintiff

JAMES, BRITTNEY DENISE vs. 
SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00665

07/15/2
024

KINTER, MEGAN ELISE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINTER, MEGAN ELISE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2024-
00666

07/15/2
024

KINTER, MEGAN ELISE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINTER, MEGAN ELISE

FAIL TO REGISTER VEHICLE 
(TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00537

07/15/2
024

LONG, TAMERA  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONG, 
TAMERA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00661

07/15/2
024

MAHTAPENE, MARIAH MAH 
THE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAHTAPENE, MARIAH MAH 
THE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
ML-2024-
00125

07/15/2
024

NGOHO, GABRIELLE 
LERIO  Person 2

VARGAS, ALBARO 
VILLANUEVA vs. NGOHO, 
GABRIELLE LERIO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
FP-2024-
00047

07/15/2
024

OSBORNE, ELANA LEE  Plaintiff
OSBORNE, ELANA LEE vs. 
BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE

PATERNITY

Kay
SC-2024-
00535

07/15/2
024

PHILLIPS, MARIAH  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PHILLIPS, MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00538

07/15/2
024

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY  Plaintiff

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. HAYS, BRENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2024-
00662

07/15/2
024

ROTHIE, JUAN PABLO  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROTHIE, JUAN PABLO

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
00663

07/15/2
024

ROWE, KARI LYNNE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, KARI LYNNE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
PO-2024-
00084

07/15/2
024

SAWYER, SPENCER 
MICHAEL  Defendant

JAMES, BRITTNEY DENISE vs. 
SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2024-
00664

07/15/2
024

SCHOOLEY, NATALIE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHOOLEY, NATALIE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00533

07/15/2
024

SMITH, RUBY  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
RUBY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00534

07/15/2
024

TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL  Defendant  OSW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY
NATHANIAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00125

07/15/2
024

VARGAS, ALBARO 
VILLANUEVA  Person 1

VARGAS, ALBARO 
VILLANUEVA vs. NGOHO, 
GABRIELLE LERIO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00667

07/15/2
024

WHITE, SHANNON 
CLARISSA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, SHANNON CLARISSA

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
SC-2024-
00533

07/15/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
RUBY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00534

07/15/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00535

07/15/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PHILLIPS, 
MARIAH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00536

07/15/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER 
NATHANIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00537

07/15/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONG, 
TAMERA

MONEY JUDGMENT
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