Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2024- 00082		ANGEL, JODY FORREST Defendant	CARRIERE, NICKI J vs. ANGEL, JODY FORREST	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 00660	07/15/2 024	ATKINS, JOSEPH MATTHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ATKINS, JOSEPH MATTHEW	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	FP-2024- 00047		BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE Defendant	OSBORNE, ELANA LEE vs. BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE	PATERNITY
Kay	SC-2024- 00536	07/15/2 024	BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER NATHANIEL Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER NATHANIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2024- 00083	07/15/2 024	BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE Plaintiff	BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. HUNTON, JERRY DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CS-2024- 00400	07/15/2 024	CAPITAL ONE, N.A. Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. HACKER, CLIFF	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PO-2024- 00082	07/15/2 024	CARRIERE, NICKI J Plaintiff	CARRIERE, NICKI J vs. ANGEL, JODY FORREST	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	FD-2024- 00105	07/15/2 024	COOPER, CHRISTOPHER STEVE Plaintiff	COOPER, CHRISTOPHER STEVE vs. COOPER, SAMANTHA GAYLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00105	07/15/2 024	COOPER, SAMANTHA GAYLE Defendant	COOPER, CHRISTOPHER STEVE vs. COOPER, SAMANTHA GAYLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2024- 00668	07/15/2 024	COUTRE, JEREMY ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COUTRE, JEREMY ANDREW	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2024- 00287	07/15/2 024	DELODGE, REBECCA EILEEN ROSE QUINN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, REBECCA EILEEN ROSE QUINN	UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)
Kay	CS-2024- 00400	07/15/2 024	HACKER, CLIFF Defendant	CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. HACKER, CLIFF	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00538	07/15/2 024	HAYS, BRENT Defendant	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. HAYS, BRENT	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	PO-2024- 00083		HUNTON, JERRY DALE Defendant	BUSH, SHANNON CARRIE vs. HUNTON, JERRY DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00084	07/15/2 024	JAMES, BRITTNEY DENISE Plaintiff	JAMES, BRITTNEY DENISE vs. SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00665	07/15/2 024	KINTER, MEGAN ELISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINTER, MEGAN ELISE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 00666	07/15/2 024	KINTER, MEGAN ELISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINTER, MEGAN ELISE	FAIL TO REGISTER VEHICLE (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00537	07/15/2 024	LONG, TAMERA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONG, TAMERA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00661	07/15/2 024	MAHTAPENE, MARIAH MAH THE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAHTAPENE, MARIAH MAH THE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00125	07/15/2 024	NGOHO, GABRIELLE LERIO Person 2	VARGAS, ALBARO VILLANUEVA vs. NGOHO, GABRIELLE LERIO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FP-2024- 00047	07/15/2 024	OSBORNE, ELANA LEE Plaintiff	OSBORNE, ELANA LEE vs. BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE	PATERNITY
Kay	SC-2024- 00535	07/15/2 024	PHILLIPS, MARIAH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PHILLIPS, MARIAH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00538	07/15/2 024	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. HAYS, BRENT	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	TR-2024- 00662	07/15/2 024	ROTHIE, JUAN PABLO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROTHIE, JUAN PABLO	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 00663	07/15/2 024	ROWE, KARI LYNNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, KARI LYNNE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	PO-2024- 00084	07/15/2 024	SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL Defendant	JAMES, BRITTNEY DENISE vs. SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 00664	07/15/2 024	SCHOOLEY, NATALIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHOOLEY, NATALIE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00533	07/15/2 024	SMITH, RUBY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, RUBY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00534		TICE, ELY NATHANIAL Defendant OSW	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00125	07/15/2 024	VARGAS, ALBARO VILLANUEVA Person 1	VARGAS, ALBARO VILLANUEVA vs. NGOHO, GABRIELLE LERIO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
	C	T21. J			

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00667	07/15/2 024	WHITE, SHANNON CLARISSA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, SHANNON CLARISSA	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	SC-2024- 00533	07/15/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SMITH, RUBY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00534	07/15/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00535	07/15/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PHILLIPS, MARIAH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00536	07/15/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BUFFALOHEAD, TYLER NATHANIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00537	07/15/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LONG, TAMERA	MONEY JUDGMENT